e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION W 3856/‘ 8 <F W 3856/‘ 8 /home/us018246 :
PART REY FIRST AN TERMINAL NAME: TADB — LEADMAKER ATRFEED - :
NUMBER USED SETATNING MACHINE GUARD AMP TERM PN|MFR TERM PN PACKARD TERMINAL PACKARD CRIMP SPECS .y BENCH MODEL K ATRFEED —|
lgggglg_gn i ;ééigg_; SLATE (REF)| (REF) 1572005 12110700 g T T o =T BENCH MODEL G ISR o)
ErrEer . ; VR A | 150 1. 000 [3.81 10.05mmIl Smm? (10 AWGY W 1 1 - A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8)FFEED BRKT | 70 %% 1
E%iksl . e e N 1 - - C 5926555 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY B9 | |
W 1 1 - A 4616903 SPACER, AIR FEED 65 }
C NOT USED - |REF| - - A 240422 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57 \

D NOT USED AN| - |REF| - - C 5926556 AR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
BRKT (REF) CRIMP c1oE e S ANGE AN 1 1 - B 4670652 AIR FEED ASSY (2 INCH) 65| D
2 2 2 - A 4-21000-1 SCR,S5HC (10-32%1.50) AR ASSY| B4 ‘
AMP-0-LECTRIC M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | 190 [4.83mm] i Smm- 1 S S Y 980285_2 = BoW. SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 14 T | B3 w
INSUL | . 250 [6.35mm] - 220 MAX 1 - 1 — A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 52 1
WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APFPL SFPEC FEED AFPPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 21.00 _ 21.000 IN A 073194 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
L2287 —. 304 NONE . 944 403-83040 4586371 | L2843 50 |
129 REF | REF | REF | - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59 l

128 W 1 1 - D 4544851 HOUSING 55
- 127 57 |

g 2 2 2 - C 3547793 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3005)A | 126 W 1 1 - B 1-694433-6 PAWL, FEED 56
g W 1 1 - A 986950 | WASHER, FLAT PRECISION |125 55 w

; W 1 1 - A 2172381 GENFRAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 54—

5 W 1 1 - - 4088040 SFAPPL INST 408-8040 123 2 1 1 - B 4610621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53 ;
- 122 52 ‘
. ] ] ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 ] | | - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN o] :

5 120 W 1 1 - A EI0753 1 SPACER, TONKER 50
2 119 49 }

3 118 W - 1 - A 223747 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48
. 2 2 2 - A 210245 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [117 w - 1 - A 22304~ NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47 ‘
= 116 46 ;

115 W 1 1 - A EI0T9T -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 2 Z - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T 1 l - C 1-2819307 -4 RAM 44 :
113 W 1 1 - A Y0125 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C©

112 w 1 1 - A 590124-5 WASHER, RAM 42

4 4 4 - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 1 1 1 - A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S/16x1.00)| 47

110 W 1 1 - A 232416 BALL, STEEL 40

109 W 1 1 - A Y0170~ SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

W 1 1 - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (NO. 6> HOLDDOWN 108 W 1 1 - C Y0142 DISC, INSULATION 38

107 W 1 1 - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

106 W 1 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
w w w - A 22353-8 SCR, SHLD (8. 187x. 25) DRAG LEVER | 105 w 1 1 - B BES0212-] POST, RAM 35 ‘

104 W 1 1 - B 65907866 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
W 1 1 - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 W 1 1 - D 4556751 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 22 2| - ] oA 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 w 1 1 - | A 590432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 [0
101 3 ;

W 1 1 - B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 W 1 1 - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30

2 2 2 - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88) DRAG 99 W 1 1 - C AS8144-6 PLATE, STRIP GCUIDE 29
w 1 1 - A 22733-8 SCR,BHC (B-32x.38 LW ANVIL| S8 1 1 1 - C 455888-5 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 ‘

4 4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 75) CAP g7 2 2 2 - A 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 3 3 - A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x . 52) HSG 96 W 1 1 - B 240793~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 w

W 1 1 - A 2-21002-7 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK | ©5 w 1 1 - B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
4 4 4 - A =100+ SCR,BHC (8-32%x.350) TERM H DWN 94 24 :

93 W 1 1 - A 6796514 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23

g2 SN - - 1 - B 6904722 STRIPPER 02
91 2 E

S0 20

59 W 1 - - B 4582301 STRIPPER 19
55 18 ‘
2 2 2 - A 2-21000-8 SCR, 9HC (8-32x. 620 DEP-HOLD 87 17 :

W 1 1 - A 2226031 SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER | 86 W 1 1 - B 3185631 GUARD, CHIP, FRONT 16

2 2] 2] -1~ 1-21000-6 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 62)FR 5T GUIDE | 85 15

) 1 W 1 - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50) STRIPPER 54 14
B a3 13 }
52 W 1 1 - A 5222800 SPRING, SHEAR 12 }
W 1 1 - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL | 8] 1 1 1 - B 6590461 1 STOP, SHEAR 11 ‘
50 W 1 1 - C 65904591 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10—
| ¢ 3 - |REF | - - B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW 79 ] W 1 1 - C 1-454276-9 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g :
|5 N | REF| - - - B 5795321 [NSERT, GUARD 78 1 W 1 1 - C 3-318711-6 ANV L 3 ‘
i ﬁ 7 1 | ] - C 22406414 SPACER, DEFRESSOR (REARD| 7 :
|z Z&g RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. ‘b & w
o= Zﬁl 75 W 1 1 - C 14558897 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S }
| CREASE LIGHTLY. R 590603 1 SPRING, ASS1ST 74 T 1| ] s 3238011 2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 w
& % A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 — A 23030-1 SCR,SHC (B-32x.25 SL)YINS DISC | 73 1 1 1 1 — C g-121307/-0 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 :
] % ‘ APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. W 1 1 - A 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/8x1.00)FEED MT| 72 W 1 1 - C 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 :
i ‘ w w w - B 4596101 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 1 w 1 1 - C A56429-1 CRIMPER, WIRE 1 ‘
. A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS 3| 2| =1 um | S PART NO DESCRIPTION e -3 I—2 —1 UM o PART NO DESCRIPTION e :
~— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHERN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
o K TERMINATOR G TERMINATOR @ MO\/E STRIPPER BACK WHEN RUNNING ATY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST ATy REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
g 22) ON LEADMAKER . DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. |MATL - AT TR FIN _ |
ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
g ‘ LR e epbe R TED,  [OR T3JUNO3[APP 13JUNO3 :
| 2 Lo bec e e | AMIP T e |
g § A iNztESD507 - NAME_ MACHINE REF :
- MeLES x- SIDE FEED HOM APPLICATORWINE &ep|
|vee] e S T T T e e T e D L 1385618 R ;
RN o [ orseae us018246 - - = 4 3 50796 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e ;
\




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1385618-2



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1385618-2

